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	Pins
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	Pins
	C119-1
	Q104-3
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	Ports
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	Disable
	Pins
	C122-1
	R119-2
	R146-2

	Ports
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	FB
	Pins
	C111-2
	R108-1
	R121-1
	R122-2
	U100-2

	Ports
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	NetC100_1
	Pins
	C100-1
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
	R123-1
	R130-2


	NetR132_1
	Pins
	R132-1
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	Pins
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	NetR139_2
	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Pins
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	Ports
	VDD_DCDC
	VDD_DCDC
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	Pins
	R112-2
	R132-2
	RT100-1
	RT101-1
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	Ports
	Vin
	Vin
	Vin
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	Pins
	C103-1
	C105-1
	D100-1
	D101-1
	R103-2
	R105-2

	Ports
	Vout_DCDC
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	Pins
	C113-1
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